Drill Dia. Code Dia. OAL FL. Hex Shank Pack
mm inches mm mm mm qty
WOOD AUGER DRILL BITS
6 WAS060230 1/4 230 140 6 1
8 WAS080230 5/16 230 140 6 1
8 WAS080460 5/16 460 370 6 1
10 WAS100220 3/8 220 130 8 1
10 WAS100330 3/8 330 240 8 1
11 WAS110330 7/16 330 240 8 1
11 WAS110440 7/16 440 350 8 1
12 WAS120220 1/2 220 130 10 1
12 WAS120330 1/2 330 240 10 1
12.7 WAS127230 1/2 230 140 10 1
14 WAS140230 9/16 230 140 10.8 1
14 WAS140330 9/16 330 240 10.8 1
16 WAS160220 5/8 220 130 10.8 1
16 WAS160330 5/8 330 240 10.8 1
17 WAS170330 5/8 330 240 10.8 1
18 WAS180230 23/32 230 140 10.8 1
19 WAS190220 3/4 220 130 10.8 1
19 WAS190330 3/4 330 240 10.8 1
19 WAS190440 3/4 440 350 10.8 1
20 WAS200220 25/32 220 130 10.8 1
20 WAS200330 25/32 330 240 10.8 1
21 WAS210220 13/16 220 130 10.8 1
21 WAS210330 13/16 330 240 10.8 1
22 WAS220220 7/8 220 130 10.8 1
22 WAS220330 7/8 330 240 10.8 1
22 WAS220440 7/8 440 350 10.8 1
24 WAS240330 15/16 330 240 10.8 1
25 WAS250220 1 220 130 10.8 1
25 WAS250330 1 330 240 10.8 1
25 WAS250440 1 440 350 10.8 1
28 WAS280460 1 460 370 10.8 1
28 WAS280600 1 600 510 10.8 1
30 WAS300330 1-3/16 330 240 10.8 1
SUPPLIED IN HANGABLE PLASTIC TUBE
WOODAUGERDRILLBITS Hex shank / has a Mathieson type twist ideal for drilling Hardwood timbers
METRIC
measure standard
SCOTCH PATTERN AUGER
style
HSS TWIN CUTTING EDGES
material
m.au
Drill Dia. Code Dia. OAL FL. Hex Shank Pack
mm inches mm mm mm qty
WOOD AUGER DRILL BITS
6 WA060200 1/4 200 130 5 1
6 WA060450 1/4 450 390 5 1
8 WA080200 5/16 200 130 6 1
8 WA080450 5/16 450 390 6 1
8 WA080600 5/16 600 530 6 1
10 WA100200 3/8 200 130 8 1
10 WA100460 3/8 460 390 8 1
10 WA100600 3/8 600 530 8 1
12 WA120200 1/2 200 130 10 1
12 WA120460 1/2 460 390 10 1
12 WA120600 1/2 600 530 10 1
14 WA140200 9/16 200 130 10.8 1
14 WA140450 9/16 450 390 10.8 1
14 WA140600 9/16 600 530 10.8 1
15 WA150200 19/32 200 130 10.8 1
16 WA160200 5/8 200 130 10.8 1
16 WA160450 5/8 450 390 10.8 1
16 WA160600 5/8 600 530 10.8 1
18 WA180200 23/32 200 130 10.8 1
18 WA180450 23/32 450 390 10.8 1
18 WA180600 23/32 600 530 10.8 1
20 WA200200 25/32 200 130 10.8 1
20 WA200450 25/32 450 390 10.8 1
20 WA200600 25/32 600 530 10.8 1
21 WA210210 53/64 210 140 10.8 1
22 WA220200 7/8 200 130 10.8 1
22 WA220450 7/8 450 390 10.8 1
22 WA220600 7/8 600 530 10.8 1
24 WA240200 15/16 200 130 10.8 1
24 WA240600 15/16 600 530 10.8 1
25 WA250200 1 200 130 10.8 1
25 WA250450 1 450 390 10.8 1
26 WA260200 1 200 360 10.8 1
26 WA260600 1 600 530 10.8 1
28 WA280200 1-1/8 200 130 10.8 1
28 WA280600 1-1/8 600 530 10.8 1
30 WA300200 1-3/16 200 130 10.8 1
30 WA300450 1-3/16 450 390 10.8 1
30 WA300600 1-3/16 600 530 10.8 1
32 WA320200 1-1/4 200 130 10.8 1
32 WA320600 1-1/4 600 530 10.8 1
34 WA340600 600 530 10.8 1
35 WA350200 200 360 10.8 1
36 WA360200 200 360 10.8 1
36 WA360600 600 530 10.8 1
SUPPLIED IN PLASTIC TUBE
METRIC
measure standard
SHIPPER AUGER
style
HSS
material
WOODAUGERDRILLBITS Hex shank / clean cut auger / best suited for soft wood applications
m.au
WOODAUGERDRILLBITS
METRIC
measure standard
HEAVY DUTY AUGER
style
HARDENED TIP
material
Heavy duty / ideal for hardwood drilling / hardened tip for durability
Drill Dia. Code Dia. OAL FL. Pack
mm inches mm mm qty
WOOD AUGER DRILL BITS
10 WAH100457 3/8 470 394 1
11 WAH110457 7/16 470 394 1
12 WAH120457 1/2 470 394 1
12.7 WAH127457 1/2 470 394 1
14 WAH140457 9/16 470 394 1
16 WAH160457 5/8 470 394 1
18 WAH180457 23/32 470 394 1
19 WAH190457 3/4 470 394 1
22 WAH220457 7/8 470 394 1
25 WAH250457 1 470 394 1
29 WAH290457 - 470 394 1
32 WAH320457 1-1/4 470 394 1
SUPPLIED IN PLASTIC TUBE
Code OAL Description Pack
mm qty
WOOD AUGER DRILL BITS
WAH-EXT140 140 140mm Extension Bar to suit WAH Wood Augers 1
WAH-EXT305 305 305mm Extension Bar to suit WAH Wood Augers 1
WAH-EXT460 460 460mm Extension Bar to suit WAH Wood Augers 1
SUPPLIED IN HANGABLE PLASTIC TUBE
METRIC
measure standard
WAH WOOD AUGER EXTENSION BAR
style
1/4” HEX SHANK
material
m.au